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OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

In compliance with the information duties provided for in Article 227 of Law 6/2023, of March 17, on
Securities Markets and Investment Services, eDreams ODIGEO (the "Company") hereby informs the
National Securities Market Commission of the following.

Reference is made to the other relevant information notice (comunicacion de otra informacion
relevante) dated 19 November 2024 (number 31427), regarding the Company's share buy-back
program pursuant to the authorization granted by the general meeting of shareholders held on
September 27, 2024 (the "Buy-back Program'), and in accordance with Articles 2.2 and 2.3 of
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016 supplementing Regulation (EU)
No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council as regards regulatory technical standards
concerning the conditions applicable to buy-back programs and stabilization measures, eDreams
informs that during the period from 2 December 2024 to 6 December 2024, the Company has carried
out the following transactions on its own shares under the Buy-back Program:

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Total number of Weighted average price

Date Security Transaction |Trading venue securities (€/share)
02/12/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 15,800 7.022756
03/12/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 17,000 7.190396
04/12/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 18,300 7.379231
05/12/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 18,800 7.470632
06/12/24 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 19,800 7.538182

Detailed information on each of the operations carried out during the period indicated is attached as
an appendix.

Madrid, 9 December 2024

eDreams ODIGEO
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Appendix

Detail of treasury stock purchase transactions carried out during the period
from 2 December 2024 to 6 December 2024

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Total number of

Security Transaction Trading venue securities Price (€/share)
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,108 6.94 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 196 6.94 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 392 6.94 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 700 6.95 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 985 6.95 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 119 6.95 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 83 6.98 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 184 7.01 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3,173 7.04 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 60 7.04 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3,500 7.06 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,363 7.04 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,637 7.04 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
02/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,300 7.04 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,102 7.11 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,398 7.11 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 15 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,744 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 27 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 63 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,006 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 300 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,317 7.18 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,500 7.16 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 143 7.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,357 7.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,000 7.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
03/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,000 7.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,100 7.36 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 161 7.37 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 200 7.37 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 909 7.37 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 430 7.37 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,658 7.36 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 4,000 7.40 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,300 7.36 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 8 7.36 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
04/12/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 200 7.40 DEUTSCHE BANK AG




04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

1,815
785
34
852
848
3,700
300
1,269
1,733
390
76
1,232
1,800
17
224
588
888
888
895
1,103
1,897
1,010
13
70
420
1,487
1,110
101
189
25
1,375
333
333
219
1,781
735
599
2,900
1,100
877
1,123
2,000
310
2,000
1,690
1,230
1,628
43
192
129
578

7.40
7.40
7.36
7.33
7.37
7.38
7.38
7.35
7.44
7.44
7.44
7.44
7.44
7.43
7.43
7.43
7.43
7.43
7.43
7.49
7.49
7.46
7.55
7.55
7.55
7.55
7.56
7.56
7.56
7.56
7.56
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.52
7.56
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54
7.54

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




